
DeKalb County Government
 Information Management Office

200 North Main Street
Sycamore, IL 60178

V
illa

ge
 o

f H
in

ck
le

y

Updated: September 2017 BH
Printed: September 2017

Le
af

 B
ur

ni
ng

 B
an

1,000 Foot Buffer

Parcels Affected
by Ban

10 30
30

SLATER AV

SOMONAUK RD

M
AC

K 
D

R

PA
R

K 
C

T

JAMES ST

R
AY

 S
T

W
A

H
LG

R
EN

 A
V

S 
VI

EW
 S

T

W LINCOLN  AV

S 
G

AR
FI

EL
D

  S
T

N
 V

IE
W

 S
T

N
 G

AR
FI

EL
D

  S
T

W MILLER AV

M
EA

D
O

W
  L

N

PR
AI

R
IE

 V
IE

W
 L

N

S 
M

A
Y 

S
T

W WOODLAWN AV

W MCKINLEY  AV

N
 M

AY
 S

T

S 
S

YC
A M

O
R

E 
S

T

E WOODLAWN AV

W O
AK KNOLL

 D
R

N
 S

Y
C

A M
O

R
E 

ST

M
AP

LE
 S

T

LOUISE CT

LO
U

IS
E 

D
R

E MILLER AV

W AMIE AV

EAST SANDW
ICH RD

S 
O

AK
 S

T

E LINCOLN  AV

RICKERT ST

N
 O

A
K 

S
T WATNE DR

E 
 O

AK
 K

N
O

LL
 D

R
W

A
L N

U
T 

S
T

E MCKINLEY  AV

N
 O

A
K 

S
T

CHRISTENSEN   ST

CLARK ST

PRAIRIE ST

W
A

LN
U

T 
S

T

HUBERT CT

SH
E

R
I L

N

C
O

S
TE

R
 P

L

BELMONT AV

C
O

ST
ER

 C
T

CHRISTENSEN   ST

D
O

N
A

LD
 S

T

R
EE

S 
ST

JOHN EASTABROOKS ST

JERICHO RD

SCOTT  R

P
R

IT
C

H

10343

10385

9748

17
17

0

9965

9273

97
01

96
2515

07
5

9867

96
73

96
69

96
71

96
98

96
40

96
24

95
88

95
66

95
46

96
72

96
88

96
01

96
03

95
65

15
29

1

9521

15
09

4

93
31

27
9

9975

92
20

0 500 1000

Feet


